In accordance with
Rule 3.32 of the
Insolvency (England &
Wales) Rules 2016

AMO2

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

Company number

Company details

ofalslolafs]s]7

N

PYR

AT
Companies House

2ase
II II iuse
*AB36WAGL *
11/04/2019 #360

COMPANIES HOUSE

+ Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full ’ The Bristol, Gioucestershire, Scmerset and Wiltshire

beld black capitals.

[ Community Rehabilitation Company Ltd

Administrator’s name

Full forenamel(s) ‘ Martin C

Surnarme ’ Armstrong

3 §

Administrator’s address

Building nameinumber‘ Allen House

Street ‘ 1 Westmead Road 7
Post town ’ Sutton —— e
County/Region [ Surrey -
Postcode | E,W’TJ%’T |T, (A . | :

Country ’ United Kingdom o

Administrator’'s name o

Fuli fo;ename(s} James E

© Other administrator
Use this section to tell us about

Surname

Patchett

another administrator.

Administrator’s address @

Building name/number Euen House

@ Other administrator

Use this section to tell us about
another admirustrator,

Street ’ 1 Westmead Road
Post town ‘ Sutton B |
County/Region Surrey B -

T

[ United Kingdom

Postcode

st [ alcla_

Country

i
o !

D417 Version 1.0



AMO?2
Notice of statement of affairs in administration

E Attachment

I have attached a copy of:

Statement of affairs

D Statement of concurrence

Date of the statement of affairs
= o Fefs fafofifs
ﬂ Date of the statement of concurrence (if applicable)

Date N

u Sign and(i ate

A_dministrator's i S\erlalure 5 /
Signature
Signature date WW "0 "4 FZ_ FO" iy1

04/17 Version 1.0




{a} Insert name and address
of registered office of the
company

(&) Insert date

Statement of affairs

Name of company Company number
The Bristol, Gloucestershire. Semerset and Wiltshire
Community Rehabilitation Company Limited 08802537

Court case no.
High Court of Justice 873 of 2019

Stalement as to the affaws of {g) The Bristol. Gloucestershire, Somerset and
Wiltshire Community Rehabilitation Company Limited, Allen House, 1 Westmead
Road. Sutton, Surrey, SM1 4LA

an the {p) 14" February 2019, the date that the company entered administration

Statement of Truth

I believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full. true and compieie
staternent of the affairs of the above named company as at (b) 14" February 2019
the date that the company entered administration

Full name _ DTE@nen e eredey jﬂ; —mE S
. 7
Signed _>Q:m_§?%—

Dated 270t Macc el




The Bristol, Gloucestershire, Somerset And Wilishire Community Rehabilitation Company Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 14 February 2019

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
. e £ o £ e
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Symbiont Facility Services Ltd {6,335,498.00)
Deficiency c/d {6,335,486.00}

Assets subject to floating charge:

Fixed Assels 2,386.00 .00
Book Debts - HMPPS 1,28%.054.00 Nil.
Book Debts - Trade Debtors 50,878.00 NIL
Cash at Bank 701,316.00 701.316 00

Uncharged assets:

Estimated total assets available for preferentiat creditors 701.317.00

T
Signature }S’*Ly__w Date ijm Mageg Zeal 9y
«.\3



The Bristol, Gloucestershire, Somerset And Wiltshire Community Rehabilitation Company Limited

Statement Of Affairs as at 14 February 2019

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated 1o
Realise
£

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {Carried from Page A)

Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Debis secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003

Deficiency bfd 6.335.488.00

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescrnibed part of net property where applicable (brought down)
Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferental claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Trade & Expense Creditors 696.550 00
Workig Links (Employment) Lid p14.241 00
GMPF Pension Fund 91294 00
HM Revenue & Customs PAYE/MNI 147172 00
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 641276 00

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors

{excluding any shorifall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003}

Shortfall sn respect of £ C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and calleg up capial
Preference Shareholders 100
Ordinary Shareholders 10 G0

Estimated total deficiency/surpius as regards members

a2 Aecy Pty

Signature

701,317.00

NIL
701.317 00

NIL
7G1.317 80

143.263 40
6568.053.60

5.335498 00
{5.777.444 40)

143 263.40
143,263 40

2490533 00
(2 347 269.60)
5 777.444 40

18.124.714 00

10124725 G0}




Name of crediter Address
or claimant v {with postcode)

C e e ey

COMPANY CREDITORS

Bt

A

———
1

- Amount

| of dent - by creditor

¢

s

2ol e gee e Tl

CBee  Amacety  (evgee Loisace As

Az

Details of any secunty hed

Daie

SeCulnty

alven
- PEENPE. S A

M ,_

S _ e T e LTI mi.hﬂ!a e -

T/Z R NIAT | calimzaw De R 1A M S P
_Hec e BY= (ol e N
D ZA\U._H \ Erd S e SIrAY . | | —— o |-!m,‘a§| 3

\MNoele e | [ sl Erpoay ey (0 | - . ,l; e
| |
[ _— ! | —
—— _— S N
! — ,rf -
| e , o
] Y :



Koo et kS

Suppliet Nome

Her Majestys Prison and Probation Service
Lateh 12

Seven Resourcing Lid

The Nelson Trust

Samctuary Personnel L1

Pact Futures

Robery Halt international

Service Care Solutions Ltd

iobsepkers Aecroitment Services Lud
Home Group Umited

Servoca Resourcing Solutions

WITIE Cleaning & Environmental Services
Skyguerd tmited

Concept Produtts Lid

Lnk Up Mheke TA thabigword

Royal Malf Group Ple

Wales CRG

Offica Depot UK Lid

Alere Toxicology Ple

One Step Recritment

First Somerset and Avon Lid

Royal Mall Renewal Aczount

Pasturite Uk Ltd

IRC Acenciates Ltd

AXA ICAS OHS

Malcotm X Communhty Centre

Crest Advisory {UK) Ltd

Avonvale Cars Private Hire

Brunel Schoal of Metoring

Restore ol

£lim Connect Cantre

Aapire Toxls

Disabitity Exparts CI.C

hns Taxis

Al ACE Trangport Services Ltd

United Radic Cary itd

Chonnet Network Services Ltd

Aty Loos
Grlrencard
James Radford
3Cubed Ltd
Adept Telecom GB L
21 Telecom Lid
Swindon Borough Council
South Somersat District Counct
1 &1 Internat Ltd

55E

BGSW CRC Ltd Accounts Paysbila

falance

221,689.54
a5,672.66
91,997.06
58,350.05
42,685.63
3022352
22,401.30
16,232.00
16,742.74
16,400.00
13,089.68

9,862.95
9.383.79
£,309.35
551381
5,077,086
4,851.61
3,889.01
3,774.00
3,120.24
3,062.50
1,884.80
1,866.15
1,840,20
1,500.00
1,050.00
534.80
775.20
638.00
591.81
439,50
130.00
310.00
216.00
21100
198.42
153.20
150.08
166.00
110.80
109.92
91.18
81,60
50,00
24,19
172.68
£97.97

§56,548.50

Address

PO Bax 781

27 Paar Tree Street

Ind Flogr, Columba House
Por: lape

IWHils Bullding

29 Pecknam RAoad

Cregit Corural, W ashiongtar Houie
Arthur House

Wrexen House

1 Gasforth Park \Way

4th Floor

1 Harlequin Office Park
Skyguard House

1Q Cary Court

Link Up Mouse

Payment Processing Centre
Ariggend Probation Office

801 Beumaont Leys Lane

92 Pyrk Drive

RBS Invoice Finance

Shared Servicas

Payment Processing Centre
The Ml

24 Cantenary Way

PP House

141 {lty Read

32 Tavistock Street

17 Avonvaie Road

37 Lynwood Grove

Unit 5

EFGA re: Wells Connact Centre
Appin Houss, Werminster Roag
The Palmer Room

123 Eletts Drive

Watcombe House

The Apex Centre, Transfer Ind, Estate
Chanrel House

Unit 22

36 Brommwells Road

74 Falcordale Road

Tra Heatr Business & Tech Park
Po Box 473

Accounts Dept

Chvic Offices

Arns Hallat

Discavery House

PQ Box S14

Address 2

Adastral Parw
Brimscombe
1% fears Sureet

irtgrnationa’ Sauare, Of
i2- 13 Starke Street
ragdalene Street
Gosfarth Business Fark
Souar Boyse

Faidlare, Emerson Grean
457 kirgstor Poad
Somerton Business Pack
&ing Road, Lowat wortley
Rowland HIll House

Tremaing House
Lmicastar

Milton Park

70 Box 598

395 King Street
Aowiand Mill House

Vale Road
St Pauls

Redhfil Olstribution Centre, Salbrook Road
PO Box 3484

South Newton

Vehinteer Action Swindon, 1 John Streat

Rallway Street

County Road

Masrae Road, Eden Off.ce Park
Hartlehury Trading Estate, Crown Lane
London

PO Box 13

Churth View Busingss Pack, Jomey Sreen
fuchd Streat
South Somerset Oy
154 Southgate Streal
Basirgstone

cr{eare

Goer mpram
Prpgrg s
Taumier
Newastie
Rp—isrs Poer
B

fpsc~
Someran

Lees

Baythorpe Roas
Tremaws

AL TSN LAY

Abirgucr
qctrerram
Abergeer
Boytho*pe Road
Berwick
Brampto
Tunbridge wells
Bristol

Landon
Trowbridge
Swindan

Redhif

Wells

Sallsbury
Swinden

fugil

Taurign
Swirden

nam Greer
Hartlah,

Brigto
Ro-vomr
Turbezge Wil

Gounty

Gt

imswenT
Gimucest

Ty

[Seietabrial

tomerset

IRTT Ty

Chesterfienn

Nridgerd

Oxfordgnire

963 3GP

Chaste

£33t Suaser

Kent

Surrey
Somersat

Wiltshyre
Samersat
inmerset
Wilts
3::510:
Wotcester

Chay

Feni
Creste-f.

S

Ve

e'd

Postaody

Baje 3G5
SN2 21T
aH1 DY
BAS 27N
SP2OQW

BA2L 3NR
TA2 G14F
SMLREL
BR2T LDD
LYo b

B5% 317
WAz

THD GG




Name of Shareholder

— Lt ——— et 4 4 i

b Clooand w

3

e b e T R e it o T et i e i

COMPANY SHAREHOLDERS

Address (with posicode)

. 2
Woele e A1l

-
E P prr it m— T

(o~ 26 alews o

Mioplesfcesen TS PE

Mominal Detads of

Valae

[N

. -

t (I ~

<. .. e om0
P e et .
i e s a1 e -

|

,

|
I
|
+
1

TOTALS: /!

N e e 1 e o

H

. o
Pulal: BESICIRY




